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

Flsk. 341 State St Room 4 , "ate. elec. hot water, eiei. cooku.g

NELSON NEWS
City and Suhurhan

3 RM. COTTAGE $.'Wr,0

Lot 40x120 near school, large
L. R, Kit. bdrm.. shower; bath,
autmaias water heater, near bus.'

HAVE 2 HOMES ON 10 AC.
3 mile from city limits, road on 2

sides, commercial income from straw-he- r

fie, herru- A prunes, Limlly
orchard, 5 rm, home with bath, elec-tiicit- 2

new (ii)l gaiage, small barn
It lien house, tins spring At watrr
piped to house St barn, old prune
diyer on place w ill' yield enough lum-
ber St brick to frame another hou.e, 4
divide ,fne tract in two St make
some noncy.

1 AC 2 HOUSES QUINABY
A good home with substantial In-

come, 18 producing filberts. 10 wal-nu- ts

12 yrs. old, miscel. fruit, 3 rm.
cabin rents for $12 per mo., S rm.
home, modern bath, heat-o-lat- or

folace. elc. water heater, nearly 300
ft. road frontage, garage, large con-
crete fir, wood shed, pump ' house,
fruit rm , about 16x40 bldg, for shop,
etc. $9.'0, easy terms.

FARMS
50 AC. 8. E.

All In cultivation. 20 ungated. 10
ac. wrd. for beans, oats A vetch
growing, excellent wells. I with tur-
bine pump, large plastered home with
bath, fpl.ice, 2 lame barns, machine
shed, wood shed, brooder house, hen
house. 4"2 miles from Jefferson.
$12,600.

$IO.OiO HOME St 20 AC FOR $12 000
Only 4' miles eat, 20 ac. in high

state of cultivation, good family or-
chard. Willamette silt loam soil, good
deep well with elc pump, very good
8 rm. plastered house, barn, chicken
house, dbl. garage, etc , una tt elec-
tricity available for cooking..

ACT QUICKLY ON 143 AC
For only a few days we are auth-

orized lo offer 143 ac. well improved,
highly productive farn at $24,500.
Crops growing, oats St vetch 82 ac .

wheat 20 at--. subterranean clover 4
ac . alfalfa 3 ac. prunes 8 ac . po-
tential owner income 1946 $6900. not
counting anything from cattle, poul-
try or hogs, good Urge house, full
bsmt.. sawdust Iwiat, bath, toilet, elec-
tricity. 36x50 barn, hog house, dbl.garage, milk house, well St spring,
new autm. pressure water system 12
miles N. W. See planting plats, photon-graph- s

in our uifice.

If you do not find what you wantamong these, let us tell ou about
others that may meet yaur require-
ments.

NELSON & NELSON
Chet I Nelson Theo G Nelson

REALTORS
Rm 300-- 2 Masonic Bldg. 495 State St
Ph4J9jrjlti22 - Eves. or 8280

$.1500 4 BDRM. house In East Salem,
close to school and bus line. 3 lots go
with place, this include furniture.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors
945 S Com'l. St - Ph. 4390. Eve. 21090

$9.30. Englewond DM.. L rnj . D.
rm . Kitchen. 2 bdrm. hwd. firs, fire
place, att. garage, basement with new
furnace, elec water beater, very neat

no irican, oniy years oio.
Olson & Reeve. Realtors
945 S Com I. St. - Ph. 4590. Eve. 21090

$8,000 NEW HOUSE, L. rm kitihen
nook. 2 bdrm, hwd firs, oil cirr-uti-

ity mil, upstaiis floored for 2 bdiin .

Olfon & Reeve. Realtor
845 S. Com'l. St. . Ph. 4.1W); Eve-2-23- 73

South Home
Nice one bedrm. modern home, close

io scrioois, on paved street, bsmt. Im
mediate possession.

R. A. Forkner, Realtor
Phone 3031

1833 N. Capitol
LOOK THIS OVER-10- 90 Highland

3 B. R. home, large living and dining
room. Very nice bath and kitchen, full
basement, fenced back yard. $6823.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listing - Personal Service

l4$vConi'l. St. Phone 8389

Furnished
Close In North. 2 bedrm. mod. home,

bsmt , large refrigerator, elec, range.
on near, gooa lurniture.

R. A. Forkner, Realtor
Phone 3031

North Salem
Almost new. 3 bedrm. house, hard

wood firs., Ige. bsmt . auto. heat. Ex
cellent community. Priced $8950.

R. A. Forkner. Realtor
Phone 3031

1853 N. Capitol
VERY NICE older type home In line

location. 3 bedrooms, basement, wired
for range, electric W. heater. Engle-woo- d

dlst. $8900
See "Ike" Bacon with

Ed Byrkit, Realtor
423 So. 12th S't. Phone 3981

MODERN HOME
East, excellent location. H.W. floois.fireplace, full basement, auto, sawdust

furnace, nice yard. See this at $9,000.
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
to bus and schools. Immediate obs-
ession,

R. A. Forkner. Realtor
Phone 3031

1853 N. Capitol

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
$8950-- N 3 bed rmt. Liv. rm . kitch-- n,

hwd. fir., bmt. Fiirn. Thi is a
verv nice home Call Orr.er Huff.
HUFF REAL ESTATE CO.. REALTORS

1717 Center St.
Phone Eve Ph.

GI IJome Loan
If u are considering B ivmg, Budd-

ing, or Financing your futui horre,
SEE LS.

Leo N. Childs Inc.
REALTOR

344 State Kt Phone t)2tl

N. CAPITOL STREET
8 laige looms, full basement, fur-

nace, fneplace. home in exce'ient
condition. A REAL VALUE. Prwe
JUHVi

Call Ccbuin L. Grsbenhirs! with
Grahenhorst 'faro.

REALTOR5
134 S liberty St. Ph. 41J!. Eves, 7"2

$8450
Nice 5 rm. plasterer! house Fun

bsmt. Fawdust furn. ( a'l Mr. Alsrran.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS! T9 ft COM 1.
Pluone 37H3 lv Pa.

New and Nice!
Not completely finished tmt oo-u--

2 extra large B. Ft . exreutlnnallyfiied. living, dining. All hwd. floors,
fireplace, unusual kitchen, automatic
oil heat, double rarag Th last word
in a home N East Price $12,000
C. H. SANDERS. 231 N. High 53$

$e QxtjaonDtatesmau
ADVERTISING

Western Advertlsinf
Representatives

Ward-Griffi- th Company, In.
'San Francisco

Eastern Advertlsinf
Representatives

Ward-Oriffi- th forrpany, fne
Chicago New York. Detroit.

Boston. Atlanta

Member
Pstiflc Coart Division
Bureau of Advertlslrif

Entered at th Potto'tir tt Sate,
Orepon at Siirnit Class Staffer. Pkh-lith- cd

even morning gxreof Monday.
Business office tlS Sout fi Ctrmmey
cial Jtrsef,

3
SUBSCRIPTION RATES

Mall fsubarrtptton Rate In Advance!
Within Oregon: Datly and Sunday. Mo.
SO centa: mo $3.00: 1 year. 0O;
Elsewhere $0 cents per ma. or 7 att
tor 1 year In advance. Per ropy $ centa.

By City Carrier, 75 rents a month,
l 00 a year In advanca la Marlon ana)
adjacent cvuntie.

NEW SUBURBAN
POSSESSION AT ONCE. Z BED RMS .

LIVING ROOM, DINETTE A KIT-
CHEN COMBINED. UTILITY KM,
HARDWOOD FLOORS. LARGE LOT.
BUS HY DOOR PRICE INCLUDES
fill, CIRC AND DINING ROOM
SUITE. $.i8O0 WILL HANDLE.

55 ACRES RIVER BOTTOM
25 ACHES HOPS. 3 ACRES OF ROYAL

ANNE CHERRIES LOCATED VERY
CLOSE IN, 3 YEAH HOP CON-
TRACT PRODUCED 12 TONS OF
HOPS IN 1945 2 ROOM SHACK,
HOP SACKS AND PICKING BAS-
KETS INCLUDED. AN EXCELLENT
INVESTMENT AT $16,000.

NUMEROUS OTHERS City and Sub-uiba- n

Homes and Farms
CALL MR. GRAY

DESIKEABLE buildlnn lot. Inquire
1.VKI Trade street, after 5 pm

REAL VALUES
A 2 bedioorn with full basement.

sawdust heat, two fine large lots. Price
$6750

ANOTHER 2 bedroom clone In withJJ
full basement, oil clre. hea' corner
lot Both streets paved. Pi ice $6500. SEE

Leo N. Child. Inc.
REALTORS

344 State St. Pbrrne 9261

Money to Loan

FARM and CITY LOASS
r 4" and 5
Your own terms of repayment with-

in reason. Cash for Real Estate Con-
tracts and Second Mortgages

CAPITOL SECURITIES CO
207 Pioneer Trust Bldg Phone 7162

Auto Loans
Willamette Credit Co.

5TH FLOOR GUARDIAN BUILDING
LICENSE N M 159

Financial

MONEY TO LOAN
WANTED. REAL ESTATE mortgage

loans, city or farm properties: loans
made as small as $300 See us about
refinancing your present contract or
mortgage

Approved city loans 41,".

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
344 State St Ph "9261

For Rent Rooms

SLEEPING room with kitchen pilvi- -
leges. 644 N. 20th St.

SLEEPING ropm for person em- -
ployed. Ph. 8645

1 UPSTAIRS room. 2490 Myrtle Ave,

SLEEPING room In private home
Gentleman preferred. 677 So. Commer-
cial.

For Rent Apartments
2 RM. (urn. apt., adults. 2603 Maple

Ave
FOH RENT to responsible business

gltl: one-roo- m apartment, drcssmg-roo- m

and kitchenette. Two blk. from
town St state buildings. References ic- -
quned. Box 454 Statesman.

Room and Board
ROOM, board St care for elderly

lady in private home. , Seml-lnvall- d.

Mother or reliable people who will
pay well. Write Box 458 Statesman.

WANTED: Care for small child and
room and 2 meals for employed mother
In refined home 706 N. Com'l. after
7 P.M.

For Rent
FLOOR Sander for rent. Marshall- -

Well Store Phone 6877.

FLOOR SANDER for rent Mont
gomery Ward

GOOD Used Piano H L. Stiff.
TRAILER, for rent 50c per br

Woodry' Mkt.. 1605 N Summer.
D-- V CATERPILLAR tractor, dorer. A

cleaning blade for rent. Phone 8030

TRUCKS for rent You drlvt Mc- -

Cune St Lovell Phone 9600.

For Rent Houses

SLEEPING room and modern home
privileges to refined middle aged
couple in exchange for board and
keeping home for middle ageo cou-
ple, wife woiking. Box 439 Statesman.

Wanted to Rent
2 or 3 RM. Apt. or house, furn. or

unfurn . desperately needed by busi-
ness man. Adults only. Ph. 3360 or
5242 anytime.

WOULD you like to bring an al

officer St his family together
again.' You can by i ruling us a

room unfurnished m about
May 1st. Permanent. Will lease. Write
Box 4K0 co Statesman.

SMALL shop or shop space wanted
in garage or service station. P. O. Box
644 Sal:m.
' PERMANENT resident. Vet. wife
and son, need furn . partially furn. or
tinfurn. apt. or house. Ph. 5110 until 8.

WORK-lNr- ; ladv wants small apt.
or share home with soma lady. Write
Box 4fii co Statesman,

ELDERLY reliable couple want fur-
nished or unfurnished apartment. Ph.
740S.

PERM Two adults, mother St son.
want unfurnished iiouse or apt. Non-drinke-

Ph. 4003.

WFA man wishes to rent 3 or 4

room house or apt. Permanent. Will
pay $.15 00 for information. Write
P. O. Box 4.

L officer, state employee.
and wife wish furnished or unfurnished
house or apartment. Phone 5006.

WANTED apt. or sleeping room by
employed couple. Phone 5618.

ESTABLISHED business man wants
to tent or lease for 3 lo 5 year a two
or three bedroom country, suburban
or city home. Phone 3809.

WORKING couple. Salem Vet., wife
need furn. or unfurn. apt. or house.
Husband state employ. Steady. No chil-
dren. Ph. Mr., Mrs. Geo. B. Causey, 8707

SLEEP. Room on or before Mar 16.
for gentleman within walking distance
State Office Bldg. Call Col. Ptionl,
4171. ext. 323.

REWARD $20 for unfurn. 2 or 3 bed-
rm. house. Ph. 4171, ext. 268. Opal
Baker.

APARTMENTS or sleeping ronm for
some of our key personnel. Contact
personnel office. Chemical Construction
Corporation. Phone 9249.

$25 00 REWARD: Couple will pay
up to $75 per mon. for turn. 2 or 3
room apt. Will lease. No children, pets
or parties. Box 447 Statesman.

VETERAN, wife and child need un-

furn. house or apt. Unable to take job
lieie until find hauw. Ph. 7177 days.

BY LOCAL business man, 2 bedroom
unfurn home. Will pay one year's
rent In advance and lease. Box 425
Statesman.

Livestock and Poultry

on poor quality chicks?

chicks that won't pay out?

record NOW while they are available,
eggs to sell when market conditions

Day Old
or

Started

Phone 68-F-- 4

WANTED: All kind of livestock
Valley Packing Co. Phone 5935.

Salesmen Wanted
GOOD opportunity with schooling.

403 Oregon Bldg.

SALESWOMAN wanted: Age 20 to
35, in Jewelry store. Must be able to
do some typing. Permanent position.
Top salary. References required. Box
457 Statesman.

For Sale -- Miscellaneous

PIANO Benches Tallman's 395 S 12th

CASE 18-3- 2 TRACTOR. Inquire at
205 Bellcvue. Salem.

FURNITURE BARGAINS 2442 Lee

POTTED PLANTS, vegetable plants
Pembertons. 1980 S. 12th.

MYRTLE brooches, new shipment
Pembertons, 1980 S. 12th.

NEW pre-w- ar Sonia Hennie ladies'
figure skates. White sjioes, size 7. 118
Pnone

CHARIS the foundation garment
Home appointments. Phone 9495. Ei
ther turner, zoos is. n.

rULLER Brushes 1745 Grant P 8357

STOVE repairing & part
Woodry' Mkt, 1605 N Summer St

Unfinished Furniture
Salem's exclusive unfinished furnt

ture large assortment or made to or-
der. PicketU furniture. 13th and State

DRESS up your awnings and out
door furniture with Set-Fa- st canvas
paint AH colors available.

Y EATER APPLIANCE CO.
255 N. LIBERTY

Shingles
Have by buying at direct mill retail

rices, we have shingles for your freedSTders limited from 15 square to 35
sous res to a customer. Phone Tilla
mook 383. for truck delivery phone
Salem Hoserberg JSingie Co

OS E. 8th av . Tillamook. Ore.

Beady Mix
MASON SAND CONCRETE MIX
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
North Salem Owner moving to Miss-
ouri rearon for selling. Immediate pos-
session. Price $3750.

Rawlins' Realty and
Insurance

Fred Rawlins - Oti Rawlins. Realtors
2056 N. Capitol Ph. 7819 or 7903

Creek Property
Fine 2 bedrm. home South, on year

around creek. Built in 1940. auto. heat.
Le unfinished attic. Ige lot. 85x2H) ft
Immediate possession. $9500.

R. A. Forkner, Realtor
Phone 3031

1853 N. Capitol

BY OWNER: Nice building lots. 50h
100, South. SHI so Inquire M. C (I'liiien,
Jr.. 2285 Garden Rd. Phone 63ej

INVESTMENT PROPERTY
3 dwellings. 3 blk. Capitol. 2 mod-

ern, 4 rm, oak floors, fireplaces,
auto, furnaces, refrig., St 1 older large
dwl. fully furnished. 5 rentals, rea-
sonable monthly rental 8200. all for
$16,500. Ivan G. Martin. Phone 4419.

5 RM. mod. furnished house and 50
laying bens. 2:W0 Maple.

BY OWNER: 2 bed rm. mod house,
wlrrd for range, tuntace, rot net lot,
cash, no agents. 2085 Myrtle.

See us for choice lots in city. Also
suburban lots and tracts in restricted
district - $550 up.

99 N. Highway frontage for business.
Also a suburban tract not far to un-
derpass.

Rawlins Realty and
Insurance

Fred Rawlins Oti Rawlins. Realtors
2056 N. Capitol Ph. 7819 or 7903

Furnished Home
Acre fine garden ground. 2 bed-

rm., large utility rm. unfinished at-

tic. Completely furn. including refrig-
erator, ranee, floor coverings, good
garage, chicken house and small bain
in connection. Inside city limits on
paved street. North. $6050.

R. A. Forkner, Realtor
Phone 3031

1853 N. Capitol

CORNER 1.0T. paving and sidewalk,
in. Nice location. 50x75. $850.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3305 Portland Rd. Ph. 3255 Eves. 21413

BY OWNER: 3 room and bath. Auto,
water heater St circulator goes. On
rear of large lot. 2323 S. Cottage st.

FOR SALE BY OWNER
Nice lot on paved st. restricted dis-

trict N.E. CHOICE location. $800. re

1350 Norway.

West Salem!
Nice small borne, show-

er. Lot 40x120 Only $2950. $1500 down.
C. H. SANDERS 231 N. Hitth 58.18

BY OWNER: Nice bungalow. 4 rms..
bath and utility room, oil heat. Nice
loc. with garage and fruit rooiy. Nice
neighborhood. 2120 Myrtle.

I.

V


